2

US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals
Mt VanHoevenberg

3/16/24
Rank

Bib

Name

XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

LAKE PLACID,

Leg1 Leg 2

NEW YORK

Leg 3

Leg 4

Results
U20Unofficial
Relay

Points

1

45

106

107

IMD45

Hottle, Sarah
West, Woody
Kandolin, Kaya
Delevaux, Tommy

MW)/Guest106
Lindfors, Kaisa
Christiansen, Finn
Powell, Stella
Ronnevik, David

RMD/AK107
Hendricks, Keely
Menand, Jackson
Appleby, Emily
Wright, Oliver

¢
/\, LAKE PLACID

00:08:30.7 00:15:12.9
00:08:30.7 00:06:42.1

00:08:53.6
00:08:53.6

00:16:08.7
00:07:15.1

00:09:13.6
00:09:13.6

00:17:22.6
00:08:09.0

D 4 NATIONAL
NORDIC
)’ FOUNDATION

00:23:52.7
00:08:39.8

00:25:17.0
00:09:08.2

00:26:09.0
00:08:46.3

UsS

w SKI &
SNOWBOARD

I

00:31:52.3
00:07:59.5

00:32:34.7
00:07:17.7

00:33:35.0
00:07:25.9



