





US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals							Results
Mt VanHoevenberg							U20Unofficial
3/16/24							Relay
Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
1	45	IMD45 Hottle, Sarah West, Woody Kandolin, Kaya Delevaux, Tommy	00:08:30.7 00:08:30.7	00:15:12.9 <i>00:06:42.1</i>	00:23:52.7 00:08:39.8	00:31:52.3 <i>00:07</i> :59.5	
2	106	MW/Guest106 Lindfors, Kaisa Christiansen, Finn Powell, Stella Ronnevik, David	00:08:53.6 00:08:53.6	00:16:08.7 <i>00:07:15.1</i>	00:25:17.0 00:09:08.2	00:32:34.7 00:07:17.7	
3	107	RMD/AK107 Hendricks, Keely Menand, Jackson Appleby, Emily Wright, Oliver	00:09:13.6 00:09:13.6	00:17:22.6 00:08:09.0	00:26:09.0 00:08:46.3	00:33:35.0 00:07:25.9	







